© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 17
Cisco Catalyst ESS9300
Embedded Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 17
-

Added ESS9300-NW-A= Network Advantage Spare
License
Ordering Information April 12, 2023
Added Certificate based MACsec In Software Features  Network Essential License January 10, 2024
Added a Footnote in Compliance Section Compliance Section January 12, 2024
Added ESS-9300-10X16T-W-A datasheet as a follow on
in the ESS9300 series to ESS-9300-10X-E datasheet
and added some additional common content
New section for ESS-9300-
10X16T-W-A
September 30, 2024
Reformatted Datasheet to be more readable and where
applicable have single tables describing various for
both ESS-9300-10X-E and ESS-9300-8X16T-W-A
Entire datasheet October 9, 2024
Printed in USA C78-744825-02 10/24